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Short report

* Lectures in the morning

* Virtual reality (+refreshments)
during the break

* 18 students doing Belle Il
masterclass exercise 1



Reconstructed:
K S0 - pi+ pi-

16000
15000
14000
13000

12000

11000

10000

9000

8000

7000

-zzres

Entries
Mean

Sid Dew
Underflow

Integral
"2 ndf
Prob

=

=

1186658
0.4333
0.05509
271703
4304E5
484490
161.3 43
1363215
14599
-5EG2
-2655
-12774
162.4
0.01739
0.497&

0.40

0.42

0.44

0.46

0.48

0.50

0.52

0.54

056 058 060

mass (GeV/c2)




25

20

15

Reconstructed:
B+, B- = J/psi K+,K-
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